Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ADAM-4510
ADAM-4520/4522
ADAM-4521
Specifications
General
Connectors	 2 x Plug-in terminal



Ordering Information
ADAM-4510	 RS-422/RS-485 Repeater
ADAM-4510S	 Isolated RS-422/RS-485
Repeater
ADAM-4510I 	 Robust Isolated RS-
422/485 Repeater
ADAM-4520	 Isolated RS-232 to RS-
422/RS-485 Converter
ADAM-4520I	 Robust Isolated RS-232 to
RS-422/485 Converter
ADAM-4521	 Addressable RS-422/485
to RS-232 Converter
ADAM-4522	 RS-232 to RS-422/485
Converter


